
Roster 
Anacostia Watershed Restoration Partnership - Management Committee 

 (As of May 2022)  
 

 
JURISDICTION NAME E-MAIL TELEPHONE 

1.       District of Columbia – DOEE Steve Saari (Chair) Steve.Saari@dc.gov  202 574-7606 
2. District of Columbia – DOEE Gretchen Mikeska gretchen.mikeska@dc.gov -- 
3.       Montgomery County – DEP Amy Stevens Amy.Stevens@montgomerycountymd.gov 240-777-7700 
4.       Prince George’s County – DoE Jeffrey-DeHan jmdehan@co.pg.md.us 301-883-5838 
5. Prince George’s County – DoE Jerry Maldonado jgmaldonado@co.pg.md.us 301-883-5943 
6. Prince George’s County – DoE Chris Clark clark@co.pg.md.us -- 
7.       Maryland – MDE Anna Kasko akasko@mde.state.md.us 410-537-3857 
8.       Maryland – DNR Gabe Cohee gabe.cohee@maryland.gov 410-260-8813 
9.       EPA Region 3 -- -- -- 
10. Army Corps of Engineers Andrew Roach andrew.a.roach@usace.army.mil 410-962-8156 
11. National Park Service Donna Davies Donna_Davies@nps.gov -- 
12. Community Advisory Committee Trey Sherard trey@anacostiariverkeeper.org 301-584-5457 
13. Community Advisory Committee Marian Dombroski mdombros@gmail.com 301-775-1191 
14.     PG-M-NCPPC -- -- -- 
15. MC-M-NCPPC Matthew Harper Mathew.Harper@montgomeryparks.org 301-650-4366 
16. USGS Charles Walker cwwalker@usgs.gov -- 
17. USGS Mary Foley mfoley@usge.gov -- 
18. ICPRB Renee Bourassa rbourassa@icprb.org 301-417-4371 
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